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OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK FOR

PASTA
BURGERS

MILK SHAKES
FRIED CHICKEN

ARNEY'S

164 GARRAT LANE,
LONDON SW18 4DA

SPECIALISTS IN HOME
DELIVERY
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CAN YOU SERIOUSLY
AFFORD TO TRAVEL BY
AIR WITHOUT FIRST
CHECKING OUR PRICES?
PHONE US FOR A QUOTE

ATLAS

061 795 3656

493, CHEETHAM HILL ROAD,
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Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

!
% % Programme Schedule Tel:+44 81 870 0922
uslim 1 For Live Transmission from London P ‘.'f:f;l*’g,‘;osgégfxl- 230
T™v m 14th October 1994 - 27th October 1994 2 ONREF G
= elex: 262433 M E
M Our Telex Ref: B1292

Friday, 14th October

1.15
1.30
2.40
2.55
3.15

3.30

430

Saturday, 15th October

12.45
1.00

230

2.45

3.15
330

4.35
4.50

Sunday, 16th October

1245
1.00

2.40
3.00
3.30

435
4.50

Monday, 17th October

4.40
4.50

Tuesday, 18th October

440
450

Wednesday, 19th October

2.15
230

3.00

3.30

435
4.50

Thursday, 20th October

215
230
2.45

3.15
3.30

435
4.50

Friday, 21st October

1.15
1.30
240
255
315

3.30

Tilawat

FRIDAY SERMON
Darood-o-Salam
Comments on News

A t8lk by Maulana Sultan
Mahmood Anwer Sahib
MULAQAT

Repeat 28-4-1994
Tomorrow’s Programmes

Tilawat

Questions Answers Session
with Hazrat Khalifatul Masih IV
Held at London Mosque 12-5-90
Poem

Interview of Mr Alimumi of
Sierra Leon

Poem

MULAQAT

Repeat 30-4-1994

Poem

Tomorrow’s Programmes

Tilawat

Questions Answers Session
with Hazrat Khalifatul Masih IV
New York 19-6-1991

Poem

Documentary on Bosnia
MULAQAT

Repeat 14-5-1994

Poem

Tomorrow’s Programmes

Tilawat

Poem

Speech by Mujeeb ur Rehman
Sahib

Poem

MULAQAT

Repeat 4-5-1994

Poem

Tomorrow’s Programmes

Tilawat

Poem

Interview of Muhammad Azam
Akseer Sahib

Poem

MULAQAT

Repeat 5-5-1994

Poem

Tomorrow’s Programmes

Tilawat

ISLAMIC ETIQUETTE,

(Part 4) A talk by Imam Attaul
Mujeeb Rashid Sahib
Programme by Lajna

Jv 5 orm

MULAQAT. Quran Translation
Class 8 - Repeat 8-9-1994
Poem

Tomorrow’s Programmes

Tilawat

Poem

PAGE FROM THE HISTORY,
by Imam B A Rafiq Khan Sahib
Poem

MULAQAT. Quran Translation
Class 9 Repeat 14-9-1994
Poem

Tomorrow’s Programmes

Tilawat

FRIDAY SERMON
Darood-o-Salam
Comments on News

A talk by Maulana Sultan
Mehmood Anwer Sahib
MULAQAT

Repeat 11-5-1994
430 Tomorrow's Programmes

Saturday, 22nd October

'12.45 Tilawat
1.00  Questions Answers Session
with Hazrat Khalifatul Masih IV
Held at the Cambridge University
on 6-5-1986
320 Poem
330 MULAQAT
Repeat 26th March 1994
435 Poem
450 Tomormrow’s Programmes

Sunday, 23rd Octoher

11.45 Tilawat )

12.00 Questions Answers Session
with Hazrat Khalifatul Masih IV
Held at the Mehmood Hall,
London on 20-12-1992

1.05 Poem

1.10  Atalk by sister Almira Babovic
in Bosnian Language

1:30  Mulaqgat

230  Tarana about Bosnia

2:53  “The golden deeds of Muslim
youth” a talk by Mr Noman
Newman

330 Poem in Ambic

3.50 Tomorrow's Programmes

Monday, 24th October

1.15  Tilawat

1.30 MULAQAT - Homeopathy class

240 Poem

250 “The Islamic concept of God™
A Speech by Maulana Dost
Mohammed Shahid Sahib

330 Poem

3.50 Tomorrow's Programmes

Tuesday, 25th Octoer

1.15  Tilawat
1.30  MULAQAT - Homeopathy class
2.40 Poem
2.50  Humanity - A talk by Laiq
Ahmad Tahir Sahib
3.25 Poem
350 Tomomrow's Programmes
Wednesday, 26th October
1.15  Tilawat
130 MULAQAT.
Quran Translation Class
230 ISLAMIC ETIQUETTE,
(Part 5) A talk by Imam Attaul
Mujeeb Rashid Sahib
3.00 Programme by Lajna
Jro 5 upn

3.50 Tomorrow's Programmes

Thursday, 27th October

1.15  Tilawat
130 MULAQAT.
Quran Translation Class

230 Poem

245 PAGE FROM THE HISTORY,
- by Imam B A Rafiq Khan Sahib

330 Poem

4.50 Tomorrow's Programmes

e Our Audio Frequencies:
English / Urdu 7.02 MHz
Arabic 7.20 MHz
Russian 7.56 MHz
French 7.92 MHz

« The programmes may change without
further notice.

e British Summer Time changes on the
23rd of October 1994
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CLEANING FACILITIES

J & L LAUNDEREITE
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IMPORTERS & EXPORTERS i MOST COMPETITIVE PRICES
OF 8l IN WORLD WIDE FREIGHT

READY MADE FORWARDING & TRAVEL
ARIEL enTERPRISES
26 LEGRACE AVENUE,

HOUNSLOW,
MIDOLESEX TWa 7RS

PHONE OB1 564 93091
FAX 081 759 ga22

GARMENTS

5.5. ENTERPRISES
TELEPHONE AND FAX NO:

081 788 0608
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TEL: 081 543 5882
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1. American Indian Yesterday
& Today - Bruce Grant, 1960.
2. The Indians of America,
N.Y. 1947 - John Colliers.

3. Indians of North America,
Chicago 1961 - Harold Driver.
4. This Land was Theirs, N.Y.
1966 - W.H. Oswalt.

5. Foods America Gave the
World, N.Y. 1937 - Hyatt
Verrill.
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' TO ADVERTISE IN THE

AL FAZL INTERNATIONAL

PLEASE CONTACT

NAREEM 6SMAN MEMON

081 874 8902/ 081 875 1285.

OR FAX YOUR ADVERT FOR
A QUOTE ON 081 875 0249
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AUTO RBPAIRS

ANY AUTO ELECTRICAL
OR MECHANICAL REPAIRS
ALL CAR MODELS AND MAKES

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CALL
NASEER AHMAD KHA LID

. ON:
(081) 789 1913
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